SENARAI BUKU YANG TELAH DI TEMPAH DAN DI TERIMA BAGI TAHUN 2015
	BIL
	TAJUK BUKU
	NO INVOIS
	ISBN/ISSN

	1
	PURCHASING AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
	V1505-003
	9781285869681

	2
	PURCHASING AND SUPPLY MANAGEMENT [15E]
	V1505-002
	9780078024092

	3
	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT : A LOGISTICS PERSPECTIVE [9E]
	V1505-002
V1506-005
	9780538479189

	4
	ISLAMIC BANKER ASIA – 1 YEARS SUBSCRIPTION 
	INV 004/14
	-

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	


